Ergebnisliste Qualifikation

Freestyle (FIS) - Ski Cross

Rang StNr
Damen
1 115
2 112
3 116
4 113
5 118
6 114
7 120
8 111
9 133
10 123
11 128
12 125
13 135
14 124
15 119
16 134
17 136
18 132
19 127
20 138
21 130
22 122
23 129
24 117
25 145
25 144
27 142
28 139
29 137
30 143
3 131
32 140
33 146
34 141

FIS-Code

2527434
2526015
2529053
2526530
2527570
2528892
2526328
2530888
2531085
2528143
2529511
2527841
2530745
2530910
2528883
2529773
2529927
2531663
2530609
2529910
2529052
2530744
2529457
2527349
2532445
2529199
2532051
2529428
2529823
2531383
2531799
2531395
2532438
2531115

Samstag, 22. November 2014, 21:10

S

Internationale Osterreichische Meisterschaften (Damen)

FIS-Codex: 8081

Name

ZACHER Heidi

OFNER Katrin
EICHINGER Julia
RIEMEN Karolina
LIMBACHER Andrea
ASCHAUER Margarethe
KENNEDY Sami
AGUILANIU Aude
MAIER Daniela
WEILHARTER Sabrina
SCHNEIDER Amelie
KUCEROVA Nikol

FREI Nicole
STAUDINGER Christina
PRYMAK Tania

CHELI Zoe
BUCHHOLZER Michelle
MARULLAZ Laury
WOLFSGRUBER Sabine
ALBRECHT Paula
TORDI Katharina
LAREIDA Lucrezia
AVERYANOVA Mayya
UMEHARA Reina
MATHEY Marie
GARDNER Whitney
FUNKLER Celia
ANTONOVA Anna
CHASTAN Zoe

KLOE Nina
SCHWEITZER Jordan
PETERS Emma
SCHMID Sheila
GURINOVA Ekaterina

JG

1988
1990
1992
1988
1989
1994
1988
1988
1996
1991
1993
1989
1992
1987
1992
1996
1996
1996
1993
1995
1995
1990
1994
1983
1997
1994
1998
1994
1992
1995
1994
1997
1991
1997
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Sex

S=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=E=S=E=S=ZE=E====================

FIS

Pitztaler Gletscher, 22.11.2014

Nation

GER
AUT
GER
POL
AUT
GER
AUS
BEL
GER
GER
FRA
CZE
SuUl
AUT
USA
Sul
AUT
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
Sul
RUS
JPN
Sul
USA
GER
RUS
SuUl
GER
USA
GBR
Sul
RUS

Laufzeit

1:06,86
1:07,38
1:07,50
1:07,53
1:07,64
1:07,65
1:08,44
1:08,96
1:09,19
1:09,22
1:09,40
1:09,45
1:09,52
1:09,64
1:09,88
1:10,01
1:10,31
1:10,39
1:10,44
1:10,71
1:10,89
1:10,95
1:11,16
1:11,22
1:11,45
1:11,45
1:11,98
1:12,05
1:12,20
1:12,65
1:12,84
1:14,70
1:21,18
1:25,61

Seite 1 von 1



